
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= HOME PLACE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198505020000
97220

05/02/1985
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRONOUGH,
AMBROSE &
BERNI

11 722

198508070001
70820

08/07/1985
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
JERRY V. &
PENNY

12 395

198508070001
70730

08/07/1985
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

12 395

198512170002
80590

12/17/1985
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKS,
MELVIN B. &
ELOISE

13 290

198807080002
03870

07/08/1988
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFITH,
FREDERICK D.

20 553

198807080002
04230

07/08/1988
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O'DAZIER,
WALTER J. &
RAC

20 569

198908220002
31340

08/22/1989
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC

23 689

198912010003
38170

12/01/1989
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC

24 309

199208120001
68561

08/12/1992
12:57:02

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, CYRUS E

198512170002
80380

12/17/1985
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC

13 290

198707090002
21160

07/09/1987
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNABB,
ALBERT & J.
HELEN

17 549

198709220003
05830

09/22/1987
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RASMUSSEN,
RACHEL L
ETAL

18 186

198709220003
05860

09/22/1987
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBS,
DENNIS W.
ETAL

18 186

198710190003
30980

10/19/1987
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLOYD,
JAMES R. &
KELLI B

18 346

198808260002
60460

08/26/1988
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUNN, CAROL
S.

20 989

198908220002
30360

08/22/1989
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HARPER,
CATHERINE B.

23 689

198908230002
31940

08/23/1989
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOPER,
BESSIE
ETAL

23 726

198912010003
38220

12/01/1989
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PITTS, KEVIN
E.

24 309

199110170003
09900

10/17/1991
12:00:00

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILES,
CHARLES E. &
WANDA

29 659

199304050000
89991

04/05/1993
08:30:27

HOME PLACE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGGINS, A E

199304050000
89992

04/05/1993
08:30:27

HOME PLACE
INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES


