Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Index T	ype= Fina	ncing Stat	ements; N	lame= HO	ME PLACE	E INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198505020000 97220	05/02/1985 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRONOUGH, AMBROSE & BERNI	11	722				·
198508070001 70820	08/07/1985 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, JERRY V. & PENNY	12	395				
198508070001 70730	08/07/1985 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	12	395				
198512170002 80590	12/17/1985 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKS, MELVIN B. & ELOISE	13	290				
198807080002 03870	07/08/1988 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFITH, FREDERICK D.	20	553				
198807080002 04230	07/08/1988 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O'DAZIER, WALTER J. & RAC	20	569				
198908220002 31340	08/22/1989 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC	23	689				
198912010003 38170	12/01/1989 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC	24	309				
199208120001 68561	08/12/1992 12:57:02	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, CYRUS E						
198512170002 80380	12/17/1985 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC	13	290				
198707090002 21160	07/09/1987 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCNABB, ALBERT & J. HELEN	17	549				
198709220003 05830	09/22/1987 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RASMUSSEN, RACHEL L ETAL	18	186				
198709220003 05860	09/22/1987 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBS, DENNIS W. ETAL	18	186				
198710190003 30980	10/19/1987 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLOYD, JAMES R. & KELLI B	18	346				
198808260002 60460	08/26/1988 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUNN, CAROL S.	20	989				
198908220002 30360	08/22/1989 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HARPER, CATHERINE B.	23	689				
198908230002 31940	08/23/1989 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOPER, BESSIE ETAL	23	726				
198912010003 38220	12/01/1989 12:00:00	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PITTS, KEVIN E.	24	309				
199110170003 09900	10/17/1991 12:00:00	HOME PLACE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILES, CHARLES E. & WANDA	29	659				
199304050000 89991	04/05/1993 08:30:27	HOME PLACE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGGINS, A E						
199304050000 89992	04/05/1993 08:30:27	HOME PLACE INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES						